

City of Milwaukee

Legislation Details

File #:	021128	Version: 0					
Туре:	Resolution		Status:	Placed On File			
File created:	11/26/2002		In control:	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE			
On agenda:			Final action:	7/7/2004			
Effective date:							
Title:	Resolution approving and granting of an easement and authorizing the proper City officers to execute the easement to the Wisconsin Electric Power Company d/b/a WE Energies to install a pole-mounted transformer and associated facilities.						
Sponsors:	THE CHAIR						
Indexes:	EASEMENTS	, WISCONSIN E	ELECTRIC POWE	R COMPANY			

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result	Tally
11/26/2002	0	COMMON COUNCIL	ASSIGNED TO		
6/17/2004	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
6/18/2004	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
6/23/2004	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	RECOMMENDED FOR PLACING ON FILE	Pass	5:0
7/7/2004	0	COMMON COUNCIL	PLACED ON FILE	Pass	15:0